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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2017

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 9-10 50 Free

- 1 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSMorgan Lantz 10   28.87 Y F

- 2 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSAlicia SO 10   29.11 Y F

- 3 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMACVACSarah Woren 10   29.72 Y F

- 4 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSSamantha Linsey 10   30.14 Y F

- 5 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSKatie Montgomery 10   30.20 Y F

- 6 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSAva Yohe 10   30.38 Y F

- 7* 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMASMSCTess Naylor 10   30.68 Y F

- 7* 1/8/2017 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACMorgan Conway 10   30.68 Y F

- 9 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSNatalie Mutschler 10   30.96 Y F

- 10 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MALPACKendra Edwards 10   31.18 Y F

- 11 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVOMarina Weidman 10   31.30 Y F

- 12 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMACVACBerenice Araiza 10   31.62 Y F

- 13 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMASMSCKatie Buehler 10   32.39 Y F

- 14 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MALPACJordan Marsar 10   32.81 Y F

- 15 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACTaylor Hadley 10   32.91 Y F

- 16 2/18/2017 South Middleton at MercersburgMAMASCNora Smith 10   32.93 Y F

- 17 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMALVOAllison Metzgar 10   33.01 Y F

- 18 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMAPACSKristen Thai 10   33.07 Y F

- 19 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAPACSMcKenna Enck 10   33.09 Y F

- 20* 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMALVOColbey Brown 10   33.29 Y F

- 20* 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYMaya Brainard 9   33.29 Y F

Women 9-10 100 Free

- 1 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMAPACSMorgan Lantz 10 1:05.04 Y F

- 2 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSSamantha Linsey 10 1:05.58 Y F

- 3 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSAlicia SO 10 1:06.94 Y F

- 4 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMASMSCTess Naylor 10 1:08.38 Y F

- 5 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMACVACSarah Woren 10 1:08.79 Y F

- 6 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMASMSCKatie Buehler 10 1:09.70 Y F

- 7 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSKatie Montgomery 10 1:09.78 Y F

- 8 1/7/2017 LPAC vs LVOMALVOMarina Weidman 10 1:10.07 Y F

- 9 10/29/2016 ACWS Spooky InvitationalMAACWSNatalie Mutschler 10 1:10.78 Y F

- 10 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMASCNora Smith 10 1:11.08 Y F

- 11 2/18/2017 LPAC @ BSACMALPACKendra Edwards 10 1:11.45 Y F

- 12 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMSCAnnabelle Hoover 10 1:11.73 Y F

- 13 2/18/2017 LPAC @ BSACMALPACEmma Duffy 10 1:12.08 Y F

- 14* 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSAva Yohe 10 1:14.40 Y F

- 14* 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMSCEmma Fickett 9 1:14.40 Y F

- 16 2/4/2017 EAC vs. MechanicsburgMAEACHaley Leibfried 10 1:14.79 Y F

- 17 1/21/2017 MSC vs GettysburgMAGETYMaya Brainard 9 1:15.60 Y F

- 18 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACBerenice Araiza 10 1:15.92 Y F

- 19 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSMaddie Schoenbaum 10 1:16.20 Y F

- 20 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSKristen Thai 10 1:16.53 Y F

Women 9-10 200 Free

- 1 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMASMSCKatie Buehler 10x2:35.70 Y F

Women 9-10 500 Free

- 1 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMAEACHailey Dougherty 9 9:15.21 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Back

- 1 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACSarah Woren 10   34.41 Y F

- 2 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSMorgan Lantz 10   35.69 Y F

- 3 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAACWSAlicia SO 10   36.00 Y F
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- 4 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACEmma Duffy 10   36.26 Y F

- 5 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAPACSMcKenna Enck 10   36.44 Y F

- 6 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMASMSCKatie Buehler 10x36.95 Y F

- 7 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAPACSAbby Berarducci 10   37.12 Y F

- 8 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMALPACKendra Edwards 10   37.62 Y F

- 9 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMACVACBerenice Araiza 10   37.64 Y F

- 10 10/29/2016 ACWS Spooky InvitationalMAACWSNatalie Mutschler 10   38.09 Y F

- 11 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVOMary Haley 10   38.38 Y F

- 12 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVOAbbey Foran 10   38.54 Y F

- 13 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMAPACSElena Kreitzer 10   38.81 Y F

- 14 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACAubrey Zoellner 10   38.84 Y F

- 15 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMAEACHaley Leibfried 10   39.28 Y F

- 16 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSAva Yohe 10   39.34 Y F

- 17 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASHIPShelby Heberlig 9   39.44 Y F

- 18* 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMAEPHKylee Barshinger 10   40.05 Y F

- 18* 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHMegan Martin 10   40.05 Y F

- 20 2/4/2017 EAC vs. MechanicsburgMAMSCEmma Fickett 9   40.20 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Breast

- 1 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACKendra Edwards 10   36.48 Y F

- 2 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOMarina Weidman 10   37.62 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACEmma Duffy 10   38.72 Y F

- 4 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSAlicia SO 10   39.77 Y F

- 5 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACMorgan Conway 10   39.84 Y F

- 6 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACBerenice Araiza 10   40.16 Y F

- 7 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMASMSCTess Naylor 10   40.50 Y F

- 8 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMACVACSarah Woren 10   40.72 Y F

- 9 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSAva Yohe 10   40.79 Y F

- 10 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMASMSCKatie Buehler 10   41.03 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACAlison Fink 10   41.04 Y F

- 12 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMSCAnnabelle Hoover 10   41.41 Y F

- 13 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOAbbey Foran 10   41.75 Y F

- 14 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACAubrey Zoellner 10   42.15 Y F

- 15 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAACWSSamantha Linsey 10   42.22 Y F

- 16 1/22/2017 PAC vs CVACMAPACSMorgan Lantz 10   42.34 Y F

- 17 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMALVOAllison Metzgar 10   42.59 Y F

- 18 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSNatalie Mutschler 10   42.73 Y F

- 19 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACCamryn Hunsinger 10   42.78 Y F

- 20 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACCathleen Mooney 10   43.09 Y F

Women 9-10 200 Breast

- 1 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMAEACMorgan Conway 10 3:16.05 Y F

- 2 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMAEACKaitlin Mellinger 10 4:25.75 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Fly

- 1 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACHailey Dougherty 9   30.30 Y F

- 2 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSAlicia SO 10   32.05 Y F

- 3 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSMorgan Lantz 10   32.11 Y F

- 4 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSSamantha Linsey 10   32.95 Y F

- 5 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACJulia Garber 9   34.18 Y F

- 6 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMASMSCTess Naylor 10   34.27 Y F

- 7 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACKendra Edwards 10   34.96 Y F

- 8 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACOlivia Brown 9   35.02 Y F

- 9 12/10/2016 Shippensburg at MercersburgMASHIPMaddie Shively 10   35.11 Y F

- 10 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSKatie Montgomery 10   35.66 Y F
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- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOColbey Brown 10   36.81 Y F

- 12 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHBria Burkholder 9   36.87 Y F

- 13 2/4/2017 EAC vs. MechanicsburgMAEACHaley Leibfried 10   36.94 Y F

- 14 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAEACMorgan Conway 10   37.13 Y F

- 15 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACBerenice Araiza 10   37.15 Y F

- 16 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSKristen Thai 10   37.18 Y F

- 17 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACTatum Smith 10   37.24 Y F

- 18* 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MALPACJordan Marsar 10   37.32 Y F

- 18* 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMAPACSMaddie Schoenbaum 10   37.32 Y F

- 20 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMASCLouisa Gunkelman 9   38.00 Y F

Women 9-10 100 IM

- 1 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACSarah Woren 10 1:14.49 Y F

- 2 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOMarina Weidman 10 1:15.28 Y F

- 3 1/8/2017 EAC Frosty FrolicMAPACSMorgan Lantz 10 1:15.62 Y F

- 4 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSAlicia SO 10 1:16.07 Y F

- 5 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSSamantha Linsey 10 1:16.76 Y F

- 6 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMASMSCTess Naylor 10 1:17.25 Y F

- 7 1/8/2017 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACMorgan Conway 10 1:17.36 Y F

- 8 2/18/2017 LPAC @ BSACMALPACEmma Duffy 10 1:18.75 Y F

- 9 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMASMSCKatie Buehler 10 1:19.95 Y F

- 10 10/29/2016 ACWS Spooky InvitationalMAACWSNatalie Mutschler 10 1:20.15 Y F

- 11 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOAbbey Foran 10 1:20.91 Y F

- 12 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACBerenice Araiza 10 1:20.92 Y F

- 13 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMALPACKendra Edwards 10 1:21.02 Y F

- 14 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSElena Kreitzer 10 1:22.60 Y F

- 15 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSKatie Montgomery 10 1:23.55 Y F

- 16 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAACWSAva Yohe 10 1:23.76 Y F

- 17 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMSCAnnabelle Hoover 10 1:24.06 Y F

- 18 1/8/2017 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACAlison Fink 10 1:24.82 Y F

- 19 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAEACHaley Leibfried 10 1:24.89 Y F

- 20 2/11/2017 SMSC EPAC @ BSACMAEPACAubrey Zoellner 10 1:25.47 Y F

Women 9-10 200 IM

- 1 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMACVACBerenice Araiza 10 2:59.38 Y F

Men 9-10 25 Free

- 1 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSJacob Lantz 9   15.59 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Free

- 1 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACJoshua Woren 10   29.37 Y F

- 2 2/6/2017 EAC-MC vs LVOMAEACEverett Rachael 9   29.43 Y F

- 3 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMALPACIke Hancock 10   30.34 Y F

- 4 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMAEPHBode Sipel 10   30.46 Y F

- 5 1/8/2017 EAC Frosty FrolicMALVOCameron Connelly 10   31.07 Y F

- 6 1/7/2017 LPAC vs LVOMALVOBenjamin Dotts 10   31.94 Y F

- 7 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACBryce Miller 10   32.31 Y F

- 8 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACBrennen Levis 10   32.33 Y F

- 9 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMALPACMaddox Dinh 10   32.51 Y F

- 10 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHMichael Valudes 10   32.62 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMASHIPJed Ritchie 10   33.06 Y F

- 12 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMAPACSOwen Zastowny 9   33.08 Y F

- 13 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACBryce Garber 10   33.11 Y F

- 14 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMAEACDalton Fink 9   33.20 Y F

- 15 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACGreyden Derr 9   33.31 Y F
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- 16 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACBode Groh 9   33.69 Y F

- 17 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACBrady Turk-Geller 9   33.73 Y F

- 18 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYCole Lambert 10   33.77 Y F

- 19 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMAPACSBlake Deiter 10   33.82 Y F

- 20 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSDaryn Ginter 9   33.96 Y F

Men 9-10 100 Free

- 1 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACJoshua Woren 10 1:05.77 Y F

- 2 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVOCameron Connelly 10 1:06.45 Y F

- 3 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMAEACEverett Rachael 9 1:06.59 Y F

- 4 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAEPHBode Sipel 10 1:09.61 Y F

- 5 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSDaryn Ginter 9 1:11.01 Y F

- 6 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSJosh Seitz 9 1:12.59 Y F

- 7 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHMichael Valudes 10 1:13.46 Y F

- 8 1/7/2017 LPAC vs LVOMALPACIke Hancock 10 1:14.52 Y F

- 9 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMALVOBenjamin Dotts 10 1:14.60 Y F

- 10 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMAPACSOwen Zastowny 9 1:15.01 Y F

- 11 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACDalton Fink 9 1:15.15 Y F

- 12 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMALPACFelix Vicknair 9 1:15.19 Y F

- 13 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMASHIPJed Ritchie 10 1:15.39 Y F

- 14 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACBrady Turk-Geller 9 1:15.54 Y F

- 15 12/18/2016 EAC @ CVAC 2016MACVACBrennen Levis 10 1:15.70 Y F

- 16 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACAidan Metz 10 1:15.95 Y F

- 17 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMASCWilliam Dovey 10 1:15.98 Y F

- 18 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOGavin Sheetz 9 1:16.02 Y F

- 19 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACRyan Barone 9 1:16.78 Y F

- 20 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYGabe Delacruz 10 1:16.87 Y F

Men 9-10 200 Free

- 1 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMACVACJoshua Woren 10 2:25.86 Y F

- 2 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMAEPACBrady Turk-Geller 9 2:50.26 Y F

- 3 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMALPACFelix Vicknair 9 2:50.89 Y F

- 4 1/8/2017 Snowflake SplashMACVACManoj Manduri 10 3:06.14 Y F

- 5 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMACVACJaden Satheesh 9 3:13.45 Y F

Men 9-10 500 Free

- 1 10/6/2016 The Bulldog Splash InvitationalMAEACNate Easteadt 10 8:20.70 Y F

Men 9-10 25 Back

- 1 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSJacob Lantz 9   19.99 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Back

- 1 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHBode Sipel 10   33.85 Y F

- 2 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACBrennen Levis 10   35.42 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOBenjamin Dotts 10   36.28 Y F

- 4 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACJoshua Woren 10   36.51 Y F

- 5 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMALVOCameron Connelly 10   37.22 Y F

- 6 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACRyan Shoen 10   38.55 Y F

- 7 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACIke Hancock 10   38.79 Y F

- 8 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMASCGarrett Gibson 10   38.90 Y F

- 9 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACBryce Garber 10   38.91 Y F

- 10 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMALPACMaddox Dinh 10   39.25 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACBryce Miller 10   39.60 Y F

- 12 12/3/2016 LVST @ CVACMACVACAidan Metz 10   39.75 Y F

- 13 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSColin Ward 9   40.18 Y F

- 14 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAPACSBlake Deiter 10   40.41 Y F
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- 15 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMAPACSCade Palmer 9   40.45 Y F

- 16 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALPACNathan Bretz 10   40.80 Y F

- 17 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPACMurphy Hughes 9   40.98 Y F

- 18 10/29/2016 ACWS Spooky InvitationalMAACWSAlex Arutyunov 9   41.05 Y F

- 19 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOLuke Campbell 9   41.13 Y F

- 20 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAGETYMatthew Hogg 9x41.24 Y F

Men 9-10 25 Breast

- 1 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMAPACSJacob Lantz 9   25.36 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Breast

- 1 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHBode Sipel 10   36.87 Y F

- 2 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOCameron Connelly 10   40.05 Y F

- 3 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMACVACJoshua Woren 10   40.56 Y F

- 4 11/12/2016 SMSC VS SHIPMASHIPDerek Estep 10   41.06 Y F

- 5 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACRyan Barone 9   42.53 Y F

- 6 1/8/2017 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACEverett Rachael 9   42.88 Y F

- 7 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MALPACFelix Vicknair 9   43.36 Y F

- 8* 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYGabe Delacruz 10   43.43 Y F

- 8* 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSDaryn Ginter 9   43.43 Y F

- 10 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSNathan Eisenhooth 10   44.11 Y F

- 11 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAPACSRicky Verma 9   44.96 Y F

- 12 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACNiko Houck 9   45.00 Y F

- 13 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACNathan Bretz 10   45.07 Y F

- 14 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMALVONathanael Black 9   45.19 Y F

- 15 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMASCKohen Westberry 10   45.32 Y F

- 16 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAACWSAlex Arutyunov 9   45.33 Y F

- 17 2/11/2017 Ephrata vs ShipMAEPHAiden Weaver 10   45.61 Y F

- 18 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACTrevor Nolen 10   46.01 Y F

- 19 12/3/2016 ACWS vs EphrataMAACWSJosh Seitz 9   46.09 Y F

- 20 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMALPACAleksander Yaninek 10   46.13 Y F

Men 9-10 25 Fly

- 1 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSJacob Lantz 9   16.20 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Fly

- 1 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACJoshua Woren 10   32.19 Y F

- 2 11/12/2016 SMSC VS SHIPMASHIPDerek Estep 10   32.51 Y F

- 3 1/28/2017 Ephrata vs SMSCMAEPHBode Sipel 10   33.76 Y F

- 4 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMAEACEverett Rachael 9   33.88 Y F

- 5 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOBenjamin Dotts 10   34.02 Y F

- 6 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACAidan Metz 10   36.36 Y F

- 7 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSJosh Seitz 9   36.84 Y F

- 8 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMALPACFelix Vicknair 9   37.12 Y F

- 9 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMALPACMaddox Dinh 10   37.33 Y F

- 10 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYCole Lambert 10   37.69 Y F

- 11 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACBrennen Levis 10   38.10 Y F

- 12 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACBode Groh 9   38.78 Y F

- 13 2/4/2017 ACWS vs SMSCMAACWSAlex Arutyunov 9   39.19 Y F

- 14 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAACWSDaryn Ginter 9   39.44 Y F

- 15 2/4/2017 PAC vs LVSTMAPACSOwen Zastowny 9   40.19 Y F

- 16 2/11/2017 Ephrata vs ShipMAEPHKameron Carcia 10   40.30 Y F

- 17 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACManoj Manduri 10   41.31 Y F

- 18 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAEACDalton Fink 9   41.34 Y F

- 19 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSBlake Deiter 10   41.73 Y F
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- 20 1/8/2017 EAC Frosty FrolicMAPACSJacob Lantz 9   42.70 Y F

Men 9-10 100 IM

- 1 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHBode Sipel 10 1:12.99 Y F

- 2 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACJoshua Woren 10 1:14.60 Y F

- 3 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMALVOCameron Connelly 10 1:16.41 Y F

- 4 1/8/2017 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACEverett Rachael 9 1:17.11 Y F

- 5 11/12/2016 SMSC VS SHIPMASHIPDerek Estep 10 1:18.24 Y F

- 6 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL 3A DivisionalsMACVACBrennen Levis 10 1:20.70 Y F

- 7 1/8/2017 EAC Frosty FrolicMALVOBenjamin Dotts 10 1:23.97 Y F

- 8 1/21/2017 ACWS vs ShippensburgMAACWSJosh Seitz 9 1:25.28 Y F

- 9 1/7/2017 ACWS vs GettysburgMAACWSDaryn Ginter 9 1:25.30 Y F

- 10 2/25/2017 2017 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAACWSAlex Arutyunov 9 1:25.74 Y F

- 11 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMAPACSRicky Verma 9 1:25.98 Y F

- 12 1/28/2017 EAC vs. LPACMALPACIke Hancock 10 1:26.12 Y F

- 13 1/21/2017 PAC vs LPACMALPACFelix Vicknair 9 1:26.20 Y F

- 14 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MACVACBode Groh 9 1:27.70 Y F

- 15 2/26/2017 2017 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYCole Lambert 10 1:28.29 Y F

- 16 2/4/2017 LPAC @ CVAC 2017MALPACNathan Bretz 10 1:28.45 Y F

- 17 1/8/2017 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACDalton Fink 9 1:28.92 Y F

- 18 12/10/2016 ACWS vs EPACMAEPACBrady Turk-Geller 9 1:29.74 Y F

- 19 1/14/2017 EAC vs. PACMAPACSOwen Zastowny 9 1:30.24 Y F

- 20 2/11/2017 Ephrata vs ShipMAEPHMichael Valudes 10 1:30.98 Y F

Men 9-10 200 IM

- 1 11/13/2016 The 2016 AquaFestMACVACJoshua Woren 10 2:43.42 Y F


